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Instructions: 1) Answer any 4 Questions.

Q.1.

Q.2

Q.3.

Q4

Q.5

Q.6

Q7

Q.8

2) All Question carry equal Marks.

Discuss the “Big Five “ Model.

What is Attributions and its types ? Discuss in detail.

Describe briefly the techniques of social Influence.

What are groups ? Discuss the stages of Group Development.

Define diversity and briefly explain the biographical differences.

Explain the Social Learning Theory and its relevance to organisations.

What are work group structure ? Discuss the main aspects of work group.

Short Notes any 3 -

1)
2)

Leadership
Conflict

Heredity
Physical Abilities

Glass ceiling effect.
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